

CNR No.PBSMB00006762018

INDIG-10-2018

Inderjeet Kaur Vs Gurmeet Singh.

Present: Sh.D.S.Gill, Adv. Counsel for the
applicant/plaintiff.
Sh.H.S.Sandhu, Adv. Counsel for the
respondent/defendant.

Reply not filed by respondent. Adjournment
requested, the case is adjourned to 03.11.2018 for filing
reply by respondent, subject to special last opportunity.

(Shilpi Gupta)
ACJ(SD)-Cum-SDJM
Malout.UID No.PB0315.

Date of Order:29.10.2018.
(Satnam Singh, Stenographer Gr.III)
Next Date:03.11.2018.
Purpose:_____