

CIS Case No. CM/161/2013

CNR No. PBJLA0-000530-2012

Kuldeep Ram Vs Chet Ram

Present: None

As per the directions issued by the Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court dated 30.06.2020 and in view of the prevailing situation arising due to outbreak of Novel Coronavirus (COVID-19) and in view of office order passed by the Learned District & Sessions Judge, Jalandhar bearing Endst. No.1361-69 G/Covid 19 dated 30.06.2020, case is now adjourned to 05.08.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

Date of Order: 02.07.2020

(Baljinder Kaur)
ACJ(SD), Nakodar
(UID No.PB0329)

Swanjan Rehan*