

Jagdeep Singh vs. Jagdeep Kaur

01/2021

Present: None.

File taken up today as I am availing joining time from 5/5/2022 to 11/5/2022. Case stands adjourned to 29/7/2022 for the purpose already fixed. Counsel/Parties be informed accordingly.

4th May, 2022

(Dr. Deepti Gupta)
Principal Judge, Family Court,
Sangrur(UID No.PB0219)

Shavinder Kumar
Stenographer-II