

CNR No: PBHOC00000192022

CIS No: CS/13/2022

Shyam Lal VS Gurvinder Singh etc.

Present: Sh. M.S Kala Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. Shart Kaundal, Advocate for the defendants No.1 & 2.

Notice to defendant No.3 not issued for want of copy of
plaint. Let notice to defendant No.3 be issued for 29.03.2023, on filing of
copy of plaint within five days. Subject to cost of Rs.200/- to be deposited
in DLSA.

Date of Order: 09.03.2023
Deepak

(Amardeep Singh Bains), PCS
ACJ(SD)/Mukerian
UID No.PB0335